

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10419-10422/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 26/12/2000 in AAO 3647/2000
CMA 759/98, 1193/98 and 2111/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT
HYDRABAD)

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PAGEDALA VENKATA NARASAMMA & ORS.ETC.ETC
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent (s)

Date : 13/07/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.P. MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Kishore Rawal,Adv.
Mr. M.K. Dua,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Issue notice. Stay in the meanwhile.
Tag with SLP(C) No.9873/2000.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(D.D. Jindal)
ASstt. Registrar