

T
C.A.No. 5453-5456 OF 2001

ITEM No.6

Court No. 4

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5453-5456/2001

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PAGEDALA VENKATA NARASAMMA & ORS.ETC.ETC
(Office report on default)

Respondent (s)

Date : 21/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. M.K. Dua,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Counsel for the appellants submit that an
application is being moved today for substitution.
This is recorded.

.SP1

Hemalatha

(HK Bhatia)
Court Master