

C.A.No. 5385 OF 2001

ITEM No.8

Court No. 1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 2 in Civil Appeal No.5385/2001

NEW INDIA ASS. CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHA RANI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for clarification/modification of court's order)(With Office Report)

Date : 19/03/2004 This Petitions was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Kishore Rawat, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Dua,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Laxmi Arvind,Adv.

Ms. Jaya Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Poonam Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A. is dismissed as withdrawn.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER