

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos. 51- 75 in Civil Appeal Nos.5386 - 5410 of 2001

O R I E N T A L I N S U R A N C E C O . L T D .

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

G A N E S H L A L N A T H U J I C H A U D H A R Y & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(for clarification of Court's order dated 03.12.2002

Date: 20 / 07 / 2007 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E H.K. S E M A
HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E L O K E S H W A R S I N G H P A N T A

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kishore Rawat, Adv.
Mr.M. K . Dua, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
& for applicant

Mrs. Sarvesh Bisa ri a, Adv.
Mrs. S. Usha Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.Nos. 51- 75 for clarification of the judgment of this Court
dated 03.12.2002 in C.A.Nos. 5386 - 5410 of 2001 are dismissed.

(P A W A N K U M A R)
C O U R T M A S T E R

(ANAND SING H)
C O U R T M A S T E R

(signed order is placed on the file)
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I . A . N O S . 5 1 - 7 5
I N
C I V I L A P P E A L N O S . 5 3 8 6 - 5 4 1 0 O F 2 0 0 1

O R I E N T A L I N S U R A N C E C O . L T D .

... APPELLANT

V E R S U S

G A N E S H L A L N A T H U J I C H A U D H A R Y & O R S R E S P O N D E N T S

O R D E R

I.A.Nos.51-75 for clarification of the judgment of this
Court dated 03.12.2002 in C.A.Nos.5386-5410 of 2001 are
dismissed.

.....J.
(H.K. SEMA)

.....J.
(LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA)

NEW DELHI,
JULY 20, 2007.